1
OMDC-DP4
OMDC-DP4
1⁄8 DIN Digital Potentiometer
Scalable Display And User I/O
The OMDC-DP4 is a
microprocessor based digital speed
potentiometer that can directly

Dimensions: 115 W x 58 mm H
(4.54 x 2.29”) bezel; 117 mm D (4.63”)
Ordering Example: OMDC-DP4 digital speed potentiometer.
 To Order
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
 OMDC-DP4 Digital potentiometer
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Hook-Up Diagram
Mounting Diagram
HOUSING DEPTH
          4.553"
PANEL CUT-OUT
1.770"
DP4
DIGITAL POT
ENTER
CONTROLS
4.000"
AC INPUT
AC INPUTP1-1
P1-2
P1-3
P1-4
P1-5
P1-6
P1-7
P1-8
OMDC-DP4
2 AMP
HIGH OUTPUT
WIPER OUTPUT
COMMON
+5VDC
SIGNAL 1
P1-9
P1-10
P1-11
P1-12
}
} Form C
Relay output
(Programmable)
Alarm Output - Normally Open
Alarm Output - Commonp
Alarm Output - Normally Closedp y
SIGNAL 2
*
LOW OUTPUT
} Connect to the speedpot
of the control being driven.
High must be positive
voltage with respect to low.
*
}External Supply (+5V@50mA)
N
L
HI
W
LO
COM
+5V
S1
S2
NO
C
NC
3.622"
85 to 265 VAC
101.6
(4.000) 92